
APHA ZONE 2 FRIDAY 5/22/15 RESULTS

A

P

ClassEntClassDsc ClassCntEntryNbrOwner ExhibNm HorseNm Place1Place2Place3Place4Place5Place6

161 WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE 5-10 2

136 STACEY HOLYOAK SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 01 01 01 01 01 01

162 RAY OR CINDY BERGSTROM REBEKAH JOHNSON TOMMY HILZIPPER 02 02 02 02 02 02

162 AMA WLK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE 14

51 DIANA STUBBS SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP

82 JOY BEARDON JOY BEARDON ZIP THAT ROCKI

156 MEGAN ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY REAL SLIM N SEXY 07

212 DEBRA DYJAK DEBRA DYJAK KM HIP ON CHIP 03 02 01 04 06 06

218 SHARI VANDYKE SHARI VANDYKE GOODNIGHT HONEY 06 05

226 GERALDINE SANDERS GERALDINE SANDERS BAR HOPPIN JANA 02 03 03 01 07

345 Elaine Lavers ELAINE LAVERS INDEPENDENTLY HOT 03 04

365 CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS CYNTHIA ANN RODGERSJBLL SNAZZY RODDER 06 05 03

393 ANITA AUF DER MAUR ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 05 05 04 07 02 01

417 KATIE DEMEYER CALLAWAY KATIE DEMEYER CALLAWAYKRYMSUMS SOLID GOLD 07 06

441 SANDRA K MCMANUS SANDRA K MCMANUS

IM HERE FOR THE BIG 

TIME 07 05 06 04

457 WHALLEYS TWIN STAR RANCHSUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 05

467 JORDIN RODEBACK TRACY RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 04 04 07 03

497 SUSAN M COLITON SUSAN M COLITON RADICAL SENSATION 01 01 02 02 01 02

163 GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE 13



APHA ZONE 2 FRIDAY 5/22/15 RESULTS

50 SUSAN M ADAMS AMBER CAZIER DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE 07

51 DIANA STUBBS KYLE NAUMAN ITS SCENIC ON TOP

138 STACEY HOLYOAK COOPER EVANS INVITATION ONLY 05 06 02 03

189 SANDEE SHOCK MARTY SIMPER HOTRODDEN GENTLEMAN 07 05 04

219 JANIS KENGIS MARK BAUS FLEETS IMPULSE 07 02 01 07

220 TIM & CINDY SNAPP ERIC ANDERSON GOOD DIRECTIONS 04 06 05 02 06 01

221 ELLIE BOCK SONNY YAGER CR GOOD TIME 05 03 07 05 06

223 GERALDINE SANDERS JEFFERY GIBBS GOOD TO BE BLUE 03 02 01 02

229 LESLIE CULP TYLER HANEY SO SEDUCTIVE 06 07 06

332 PATTY BAKER MONICA BAKER GIRL ON FIRE 01 01 01 04 05

356 BEST OF THE WEST PAINT HORSESKEVIN HOOD A SUDDEN HOLIDAY

375 ANITA WIESCAMP DUSTIN EICKS A COWBOY CASANOVA 02 04 04

458 ANN M COWANS JOHN YARNELLE SO GOOD 04 03 03 03

164 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 7

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 06 06 06 06 06 05

228 BRADY RAMEY BRADY RAMEY SEND ROSES BY CHOICE

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 01 02 01 02 02 01

426 PAYTON SPIRA PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO 05 05 05 04 04 04

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 04 04 04 05 03 06

467 JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 02 01 03 03 01 02

481 AMY NANCE CEBULL DANA L CEBULL LACED UP SENSATION 03 03 02 01 05 03

165 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 12
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47 KELSEY KAFESJIAN KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION 07 06

222 ANNE MARIE FORTENBERRY ANNE-MARIE FORTENBERRYTHE ONLY KISS TO ENVY 03 06 04 02 03

342 TAMARA KENDRICK NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 06 05

369 BLAYNE BELL BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 04

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 04 07 02 07 07 05

384 MIKE AND MICHELLE PRESTONMACKENZIE PRESTON BROKERS LUCKY KID 04 03 01

390 CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 01 02 05 03 05 01

426 PAYTON SPIRA PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

465 GEORGIA VERNAL GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 02 01 01 01 02 03

467 JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 06 06 06

488 MADISON KETCHEM MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP 05 04 07

496 MARCIE MICHAELS ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 05 03 07 04 02

166 YTH SPB WESTERN PLEASURE 1

211 ZANNA SULLIVAN ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 01 01 01 01

167 3 YEAR OLD WESTERN PLEASURE 7

70 KAREN PETERSON CANDY TORGERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY 07 07 07 06 07 07

223 GERALDINE SANDERS JEFFERY GIBBS GOOD TO BE BLUE 04 03 03 02 01 03

332 PATTY BAKER MONICA BAKER GIRL ON FIRE 01 02 01 03 03 02

352 DOUGLAS & PATRICIA POWERSGARRETT ODLE READY SET LOPE 06 06 06 07 06 06

367 SANDEE SHOCK MARTY SIMPER THISLL BE GOOD 05 05 05 05 05 04
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458 ANN M COWANS JOHN YARNELLE SO GOOD 03 04 04 01 04 05

472 TERRY & HOLLY SCHULTZ SONNY YAGER IMPULSIVE GUY 02 01 02 04 02 01

168 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 15

48 SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN COWBOY BOBBY 07 03

101 JANET ROWLEY MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE 05 06

178 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSENROCKIN THE TUX 07 06

206 BRITTNAY RAULSTON BRITTNAY RAULSTON RADICAL RIDER

227 KELLY WIILLOTH KELLY WIILLOTH LOTTO SENSATION 03 05 05 01 05

305 ROBYN LAWRENCE ROBYN LAWRENCE GENTLEMANLEE

334 STACEY HOLYOAK CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD 07 06 02

338 JANICE BORN JANICE BORN SPENT THE NIGHT 02 02 03 05 01 04

366 JEAN SCHULER-JILL SILVERBURGJILL SILVERBERG SEND ROSES PLEASE 01 01 01 02 06

383 STEPHANIE BODES STEPHANIE BODES LUV MY ASSETS 06 07 06

420 KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP 03 04 03 03 07

425 PAMELA RUSSELL RACHEL BORCHERT SUDDENLY COOL ZIPPO 04 04 02 04 02 01

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 04

466 STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER TOO HOT TO 07 05

474 CLAUDIA HADLEY CYNTHIA BROCKETT SLICK SENSATION

169 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE -CLASSIC14

5 ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 06 04 07 07 05
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15 STACY V & JULIE H NELSON ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 01 03 03 04 06 01

138 STACEY HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK INVITATION ONLY

204 SPENCER CHELWICK SPENCER CHELWICK GOODNIGHT CHARLIE 04

207 TAMMI PEDERSEN TAMMI PEDERSEN

SPEAKN FROM 

XPERIENCE 06 06 04

210 HILLARY SIEBELS HILLARY SIEBELS A SCENT OF HEAVEN 04 06 03 03 04

214 Loren & Debi East MEGAN EAST HOGAN A LIPSTICK IMPULSE 05 02 01 01 02 03

303 KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW DIG THIS MR 06

333 JERRI LYNN BROWN JERRI LYNN BROWN ELECTRIC SENSATION 03 05 03 03 02

388 MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION 07 07

430 MICHELLE VONDRAN MICHELLE VONDRAN GOTA TAKE A CHANCE 07 07 07 06

453 TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE 02 01 02 02 01

479 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL HES A LITTLE SHINY 05 05

482 AMY NANCE CEBULL AMY NANCE CEBULL IVE GOT YOUR GOODIES 05 05 07

170 JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 12

137 STACEY HOLYOAK COOPER EVANS PLEASURE POWER 07 02 02

189 SANDEE SHOCK MARTY SIMPER HOTRODDEN GENTLEMAN 07 06 01 06

213 Loren & Debi East MIKE HACHTEL CERTAINLY FLIRTIN 01 04 02 01 03 01

217 MARK BAUS MARK BAUS ONE FLEETING NIGHT 02 01 01 03 04 07

227 KELLY WIILLOTH MICHAEL DAVIS LOTTO SENSATION

342 TAMARA KENDRICK TYLER HANEY SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM

359 ALAN & LESLIE WATKINS COOPER EVANS BABEALICIOUS

365 CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS ROGER DEROMEDI JBLL SNAZZY RODDER 06 04 07 06 04
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419 ANGELA M FINEGAN MONICA BAKER SITTIN ON CERTAIN 04 06 06 04 03

422 NANCY COOPER TIM GILLESPIE COOL HOTROD 03 05 05 02 05

471 TERRY & HOLLY SCHULTZ SONNY YAGER CR MIDNITE MACHINE 05 07 05

482 AMY NANCE CEBULL SCOTT NEUMAN IVE GOT YOUR GOODIES 03 05 03 02 07

171 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE -MASTERS19

75 CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT 07 06

205 LAURIE SEBRING LAURIE SEBRING PFR ONE COOL DUDE

209 LINDA OKKEN LINDA OKKEN HOUR RADICAL WISH

213 Loren & Debi East DEBI EAST CERTAINLY FLIRTIN 01 05 01 02 01

220 TIM & CINDY SNAPP TIM SNAPP GOOD DIRECTIONS 07 02 03 05

313 PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE 03 04

321 DELORES KUHLWEIN DELORES KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY 06 04 05

327 CHRISTINA A SHANAHAN CHRISTINA A SHANAHANBOX OFFICE SENSATION 03 06 03

339 ROBIN A GORMAN ROBIN A GORMAN HOTRODS COOL KID 02

378 MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE 04 06 06

422 NANCY COOPER NANCY COOPER COOL HOTROD 01 06 04

431 SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION 07

439 RICHARD & LISA LOPEZ LISA LOPEZ DON’T SKIP THIS COWGRL 04 07 03

446 BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ 05

471 TERRY & HOLLY SCHULTZ HOLLY SCHULTZ CR MIDNITE MACHINE 05 02

493 TERESA ALBRICI TERESA ALBRICI FLASHY MACDADDY 07
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495 WENDY C HULL WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION 07 04

496 MARCIE MICHAELS MARCIE MICHAELS FIGURE ON FANCY 02 03 05 01 01 02

498 EVETTE HART EVETTE HART ELITE LE ZIPPED UP

172 AMA SPB WESTERN PLEASURE 3

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 03 02 03 03 03

354 GARRETT ODLE FRANKIE WYMBS R CLASS ANNA VERSARY 03 02 01 01 02

437 KRISTINE DUNCAN OR JOHNATHAN DUNCANKRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 01 01 01 02 02 01

173 SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 16

204 SPENCER CHELWICK KAREN QUALLS GOODNIGHT CHARLIE 07

205 LAURIE SEBRING MICHAEL DAVIS PFR ONE COOL DUDE 07 03 04 07 04

210 HILLARY SIEBELS SONNY YAGER A SCENT OF HEAVEN

321 DELORES KUHLWEIN MARK KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY 07 07

327 CHRISTINA A SHANAHAN TIM GILLESPIE BOX OFFICE SENSATION 03 04 04 01

334 STACEY HOLYOAK KYLE NAUMAN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD 07

339 ROBIN A GORMAN MONICA BAKER HOTRODS COOL KID 02 02 02 02 01 02

366 JEAN SCHULER-JILL SILVERBURGROGER DEROMEDI SEND ROSES PLEASE 06 06 06 05

373 MADELINE ALEWINE BRENDAN BROWN LUCRATIVE LOPER 04 04

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSE SHAW TE RESOLUTION 06 03

465 GEORGIA VERNAL SHANNON GILLESPIE FASCINATION SENSATION 01 01 01 01 02 06

481 AMY NANCE CEBULL SCOTT NEUMAN LACED UP SENSATION 05 06 05 05

490 PLB INVESTMENTS LLC KELLY PENROD IMA HAVEN A GOODTIME
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492 TERESA ALBRICI TERESA ALBRICI DEE SENSATION

493 TERESA ALBRICI ANTHONY WILSON FLASHY MACDADDY 03 03 05 03

497 SUSAN M COLITON KIM GATELY RADICAL SENSATION 05

174 SPB WESTERN PLEASURE 4

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 03 03 03 04 04 04

211 ZANNA SULLIVAN ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 02 01 01 02

354 GARRETT ODLE GARRETT ODLE R CLASS ANNA VERSARY 04 04 02 02 03

437 KRISTINE DUNCAN OR JOHNATHAN DUNCANKRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 02 02 01 03 03 01

175 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP 5-10 2

136 STACEY HOLYOAK SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 02 02 01 02 02 02

162 RAY OR CINDY BERGSTROM REBEKAH JOHNSON TOMMY HILZIPPER 01 01 02 01 01 01

176 AMA WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP 12

51 DIANA STUBBS SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP 06 06 01 07 05

82 JOY BEARDON JOY BEARDON ZIP THAT ROCKI

156 MEGAN ROWLEY JANET ROWLEY REAL SLIM N SEXY 04 03 03 03 03 06

218 SHARI VANDYKE SHARI VANDYKE GOODNIGHT HONEY 02 05 02 02 04

226 GERALDINE SANDERS GERALDINE SANDERS BAR HOPPIN JANA 01 02 06 06 06

345 Elaine Lavers ELAINE LAVERS INDEPENDENTLY HOT 07 05 05 02

365 CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS CYNTHIA ANN RODGERSJBLL SNAZZY RODDER 07 07

393 ANITA AUF DER MAUR ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 03 01 01 05 04 03
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417 KATIE DEMEYER CALLAWAY KATIE DEMEYER CALLAWAYKRYMSUMS SOLID GOLD 04

457 WHALLEYS TWIN STAR RANCHSUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 07 07

467 JORDIN RODEBACK TRACY RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 05 04 02 04 01 01

497 SUSAN M COLITON SUSAN M COLITON RADICAL SENSATION

177 NOVICE YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 8

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 06 06 06 07 06 05

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 05 07 04 05 05 06

228 BRADY RAMEY BRADY RAMEY SEND ROSES BY CHOICE 02 03 01 06 04 02

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 07 02 01 02 04

379 MICHELLE RONEY JANSSENS MONTANA JANSSENS JZA JUUSTPURRZIPINFUN 01 01 02 02 01 01

426 PAYTON SPIRA PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO 04 05 03 03 03 03

456 MACKENZIE FOSTER MACKENZIE FOSTER YOUR ON MY TIME 07

481 AMY NANCE CEBULL DANA L CEBULL LACED UP SENSATION 03 04 05 04 07 07

178 NOVICE AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 20

50 SUSAN M ADAMS SUSAN M ADAMS DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE

101 JANET ROWLEY MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE 03 07 05

122 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN DEVIN SMITH TIME IS ALL IT TAKES

137 STACEY HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK PLEASURE POWER 01 02 02 03 04 01

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 06 07

178 VICKIE CHRISTENSEN TARRYN CHRISTENSENROCKIN THE TUX 07 03

305 ROBYN LAWRENCE ROBYN LAWRENCE GENTLEMANLEE
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334 STACEY HOLYOAK CANDICE MONSEN SO YOU THINK IM GOOD 06

338 JANICE BORN JANICE BORN SPENT THE NIGHT 05 04 03 07 03 05

366 JEAN SCHULER-JILL SILVERBURGJILL SILVERBERG SEND ROSES PLEASE 02 03 01 04 01 02

383 STEPHANIE BODES STEPHANIE BODES LUV MY ASSETS

389 MALISSA SQUIRES MALISSA SQUIRES MR WALLSTREET

420 KATHLEEN M HUGH KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP

425 PAMELA RUSSELL RACHEL BORCHERT SUDDENLY COOL ZIPPO

428 CHRISTINE E SHERER CHRISTINE E SHERER LUCKY LIL TOO SHOES

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 04 05 04 02 02 04

466 STACY BASINGER STACY BASINGER TOO HOT TO

482 AMY NANCE CEBULL AMY NANCE CEBULL IVE GOT YOUR GOODIES 06 01 05 01 05 06

494 TONI RAYKOVICH KYLEY RAYKOVICH HARMONYS SOLITAIRE

495 WENDY C HULL WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION 07 07 06 06

179 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP 16

47 KELSEY KAFESJIAN KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

222 ANNE MARIE FORTENBERRY ANNE-MARIE FORTENBERRYTHE ONLY KISS TO ENVY 01 02 03 02 03 02

344 EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERG EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERGIMA SPECIAL DELIVERY 02 01 01 05 01 03

362 ALYSIA NIELSON ALYSIA NIELSON IMA GALLANT MCKENZIE

369 BLAYNE BELL BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 07

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 07

384 MIKE AND MICHELLE PRESTONMACKENZIE PRESTON BROKERS LUCKY KID 05 05 04 05

390 CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 03 07 04 01
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394 KRISTINA FINK ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 06 07

398 HAYLEE SCHOONOVER HAYLEE SCHOONOVERIM ORIGINAL 04 03 02 03 02 01

416 SHARON MILLER ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 07 06 05 07 06

426 PAYTON SPIRA PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO 04

434 KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND KIRSTEN CHAMBERLANDDESIS ON THE STREET

467 JORDIN RODEBACK JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 06

496 MARCIE MICHAELS ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 06 04 06 04 05

180 YTH SPB HORSEMANSHIP 1

211 ZANNA SULLIVAN ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 01 01 01 01

181 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP-CLASSIC 17

5 ALISON FOSTER ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 04 02

15 STACY V & JULIE H NELSON ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 06

106 CHRISTINE E WEISER CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION 03 04 02 01 03 04

155 SHANAE NELSON SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED

204 SPENCER CHELWICK SPENCER CHELWICK GOODNIGHT CHARLIE 07

207 TAMMI PEDERSEN TAMMI PEDERSEN

SPEAKN FROM 

XPERIENCE 06 06 02

210 HILLARY SIEBELS HILLARY SIEBELS A SCENT OF HEAVEN

303 KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW DIG THIS MR

333 JERRI LYNN BROWN JERRI LYNN BROWN ELECTRIC SENSATION 07 05

337 AMBER LYNN GARDNER AMBER LYNN GARDNEROUGHTA BE SENSATIONAL

368 AURORA WALES AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 02 02 04 05 04

388 MADISON DUNPHY MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION 07 05 04 01
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430 MICHELLE VONDRAN MICHELLE VONDRAN GOTA TAKE A CHANCE

453 TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE 01 03 03 03 06 02

455 CHRISTINA FROST CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 07 01 07 01

480 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 06 05

499 KRISTINA HERMANSON KRISTINA HERMANSONTOTAL ASSETS 05 01 07 06 05 03

182 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP-MASTERS 20

65 KELLI & ALLISON FOSTER KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY 02 03

75 CANDACE LOWRY CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT

203 RANDY RAYKOVICH RANDY RAYKOVICH ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO 03

209 LINDA OKKEN LINDA OKKEN HOUR RADICAL WISH 07 06 04

313 PAM HEISINGER PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE

321 DELORES KUHLWEIN DELORES KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY 06 05 05 03

326 LOUISE BRUCE LOUISE BRUCE

SENSATIONALLY 

DUNTHAT

336 KURT R OHLAU LESLIE OHLAU ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE 07

351 LORETTA BERRY LORETTA BERRY GOOD NEWS COWBOY

357 BEST OF THE WEST PAINT HORSESSHARI BROWN IM A CHARMING ZIPPO 02

378 MEREDITH LANDY MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE

415 LINDA J RICE LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL

422 NANCY COOPER NANCY COOPER COOL HOTROD 01 01 01 01 01 01

424 ORRIE CLEMENS ORRIE CLEMENS IRA SENSATION 04 06 06

428 CHRISTINE E SHERER CHRISTINE E SHERER LUCKY LIL TOO SHOES 05 04 07 05

431 SHELLEY BUSCH SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION 06 02 04 07

438 RICHARD & LISA LOPEZ LISA LOPEZ CLASSIC MODEL T 02 07 03 07 02
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446 BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ 05 02

463 ANNE ROSEN ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 03 04 05

498 EVETTE HART EVETTE HART ELITE LE ZIPPED UP 04 03 06

183 AMA SPB HORSEMANSHIP 3

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 01 01 01 01 03

437 KRISTINE DUNCAN OR JOHNATHAN DUNCANKRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 03 03 03 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 02 02 02 02 01

1831 PPS NOV NP HORSEMANSHIP 1

137 STACEY HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK PLEASURE POWER 01 01 01 01 01 01

184 NOVICE YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 3

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 02 02 02 02 02

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 01 01 01 01 01 01

465 GEORGIA VERNAL GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION

185 YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 7

222 ANNE MARIE FORTENBERRY ANNE-MARIE FORTENBERRYTHE ONLY KISS TO ENVY 07 06 07 06 06

344 EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERG EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERGIMA SPECIAL DELIVERY 03 03 02 01 01 02

384 MIKE AND MICHELLE PRESTONMACKENZIE PRESTON BROKERS LUCKY KID 01 05 03 03 02 03

390 CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 04 04 05 05 05 05

394 KRISTINA FINK ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 05 01 02 04 01

398 HAYLEE SCHOONOVER HAYLEE SCHOONOVERIM ORIGINAL 02 01 04 04 03 04
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465 GEORGIA VERNAL GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 06 07 06 06 07 07

1851 WPC YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 1

373 MADELINE ALEWINE MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER

186 NOVICE AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 6

162 RAY OR CINDY BERGSTROM CHELSEA BERGSTROMTOMMY HILZIPPER 05 03 06 04 05 04

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 06 06 04 06 06 06

366 JEAN SCHULER-JILL SILVERBURGJILL SILVERBERG SEND ROSES PLEASE 01 01 01 01 01 02

424 ORRIE CLEMENS ORRIE CLEMENS IRA SENSATION 04 04 05 05 02 01

479 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL HES A LITTLE SHINY 03 05 03 03 04 05

480 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 02 02 02 02 03 03

187 GREEN WESTERN RIDING 10

51 DIANA STUBBS COOPER EVANS ITS SCENIC ON TOP

137 STACEY HOLYOAK COOPER EVANS PLEASURE POWER 06 06 06 06 07 07

305 ROBYN LAWRENCE SETH FENDER GENTLEMANLEE 05 04 07 05 04 03

321 DELORES KUHLWEIN MARK KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY

415 LINDA J RICE KAREN QUALLS IM REAL SENSATIONAL 04 03 04 03 03 04

422 NANCY COOPER TIM GILLESPIE COOL HOTROD 01 02 02 02 02 01

431 SHELLEY BUSCH SETH FENDER HE SENT MY INVITATION 02 01 01 01 01 02

483 JODIE SCHAFF SCOTT NEUMAN BIG CITY SENSATION 03 05 03 04 06 06

490 PLB INVESTMENTS LLC TOM DUKE IMA HAVEN A GOODTIME 07 07 05 07 05 05

496 MARCIE MICHAELS SHANNON GILLESPIE FIGURE ON FANCY

188 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 15

65 KELLI & ALLISON FOSTER KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY 06 06 05 07 04 05
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106 CHRISTINE E WEISER CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION 02 03 02 01 02 04

162 RAY OR CINDY BERGSTROM CHELSEA BERGSTROMTOMMY HILZIPPER

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME

303 KRISTEN SHAW KRISTEN SHAW DIG THIS MR 05

337 AMBER LYNN GARDNER AMBER LYNN GARDNEROUGHTA BE SENSATIONAL 07 05

357 BEST OF THE WEST PAINT HORSESSHARI BROWN IM A CHARMING ZIPPO 07

366 JEAN SCHULER-JILL SILVERBURGJILL SILVERBERG SEND ROSES PLEASE 01 01 01 02 01 01

368 AURORA WALES AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 03 02 04 04 06 03

430 MICHELLE VONDRAN MICHELLE VONDRAN GOTA TAKE A CHANCE 04 04 03 03 05 02

446 BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGERWHO SEZ 05 06 03 06

453 TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

479 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL HES A LITTLE SHINY

480 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 06 07

495 WENDY C HULL WENDY C HULL ALL STAR SENSATION 07 07

1881 WPC AMA WESTERN RIDING 4

162 RAY OR CINDY BERGSTROM CHELSEA BERGSTROMTOMMY HILZIPPER 03 03 03 03 04 04

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 04 04 04 04 03 03

337 AMBER LYNN GARDNER AMBER LYNN GARDNEROUGHTA BE SENSATIONAL 02 02 02 01 02 02

480 MARIAH MCDANIEL MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 01 01 01 02 01 01

190 SENIOR  WESTERN RIDING 19

75 CANDACE LOWRY SANDI MORGAN INVITE WYATT



APHA ZONE 2 FRIDAY 5/22/15 RESULTS

106 CHRISTINE E WEISER KAREN QUALLS NIGHTIME SENSATION 02 06 02 02 04 01

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME

327 CHRISTINA A SHANAHAN SHANNON GILLESPIE BOX OFFICE SENSATION

341 JANET & DAVID JORDAN NANCIE WRIGHT CAPTURE THE IMPULSE 05

357 BEST OF THE WEST PAINT HORSESNANCIE WRIGHT IM A CHARMING ZIPPO

362 ALYSIA NIELSON ROGER DEROMEDI IMA GALLANT MCKENZIE 07 06

373 MADELINE ALEWINE BRENDAN BROWN LUCRATIVE LOPER

425 PAMELA RUSSELL SANDI MORGAN SUDDENLY COOL ZIPPO

430 MICHELLE VONDRAN KAREN QUALLS GOTA TAKE A CHANCE 05 02 03 03 03 06

431 SHELLEY BUSCH SETH FENDER HE SENT MY INVITATION 04 03 07 05 06 02

446 BARBARA MESSINGER ROGER DEROMEDI WHO SEZ

453 TAYLOR DIXON TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE

465 GEORGIA VERNAL SHANNON GILLESPIE FASCINATION SENSATION 06 05 06 04 07 04

473 ROCKING WC ROGER DEROMEDI FLASHY TO THE MAX 03 04 07

479 MARIAH MCDANIEL COOPER EVANS HES A LITTLE SHINY

480 MARIAH MCDANIEL COOPER EVANS BY ALL MEANS BABY

495 WENDY C HULL KAREN QUALLS ALL STAR SENSATION 07 04 05 01 02 03

498 EVETTE HART MONICA BAKER ELITE LE ZIPPED UP 01 01 01 07 01 05

191 NOVICE YOUTH BARREL RACING 3

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 01 01 01 01 01 01

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 02 02 02 02 02

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 03 03 03 03 03 03

192 YOUTH BARREL RACING 2

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 01 01 01 01 01 01

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 02 02 02 02 02 02



APHA ZONE 2 FRIDAY 5/22/15 RESULTS

194 NOVICE AMATEUR BARREL RACING 2

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 01 01 01 01 01 01

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 02 02 02 02 02 02

195 AMATEUR BARREL RACING 10

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 06 06 06 06 06 06

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 04 04 04 04 04 04

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 05 05 05 05 05 05

347 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 07 07 07 07 07 07

348 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 02 02 02 02 02 02

368 AURORA WALES AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 03 03 03 03 03 03

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

449 LISA SECCOMB LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT

455 CHRISTINA FROST CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 01 01 01 01 01 01

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

196 AMA SPB BARRELS 2

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

197 OPEN BARREL RACING ALL AGES 9

24 CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 01 01 01 01 01 01

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 03 03 03 03 03 03
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177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 05 05 05 05 05 05

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 06 06 06 06 06 06

347 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 04 04 04 04 04 04

348 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 02 02 02 02 02 02

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 07 07 07 07 07 07

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

198 OPEN SPB BARRELS 3

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 03 03 03 03 03 03

72 KAREN PETERSON CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 02 02 02 02 02 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

199 NOVICE YOUTH POLE BENDING 2

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 01 01 01 01 01 01

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 02 02 02 02 02

200 YOUTH POLE BENDING 1

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 01 01 01 01 01 01

202 NOVICE AMATEUR POLE BENDING 2

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 01 01 01 01 01 01

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 02 02 02 02 02 02

203 AMATEUR POLE BENDING 9

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 06 06 06 06 06 06
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170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 01 01 01 01 01 01

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 05 05 05 05 05 05

348 GAYL RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 04 04 04 04 04 04

368 AURORA WALES AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 02 02 02 02 02 02

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 07 07 07 07 07 07

449 LISA SECCOMB LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT

455 CHRISTINA FROST CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 03 03 03 03 03 03

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

204 AMA SPB POLE BENDING 2

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

205 OPEN POLE BENDING 10

24 CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 03 03 03 03 03 03

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 02 02 02 02 02 02

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 01 01 01 01 01 01

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 05 05 05 05 05 05

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 06 06 06 06 06 06

348 GAYL RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 04 04 04 04 04 04

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 07 07 07 07 07 07

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL
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206 OPEN SPB POLE BENDING 3

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

72 KAREN PETERSON CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

207 NOVICE YOUTH STAKE RACE 3

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 01 01 01 01 01 01

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 02 02 02 02 02

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 03 03 03 03 03 03

208 YOUTH STAKE RACE 3

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 01 01 01 01 01 01

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 02 02 02 02 02

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 03 03 03 03 03 03

210 NOVICE AMATEUR STAKE RACE 2

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 01 01 01 01 01 01

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 02 02 02 02 02 02

211 AMATEUR STAKE RACE 10

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 06 06 06 06 06 06

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 04 04 04 04 04 04

347 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 05 05 05 05 05 05
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348 GAYL RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 03 03 03 03 03 03

368 AURORA WALES AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 01 01 01 01 01 01

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 07 07 07 07 07 07

449 LISA SECCOMB LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT

455 CHRISTINA FROST CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 02 02 02 02 02

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

212 AMA SPB STAKE RACE 2

58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

213 OPEN STAKE RACE ALL AGES 11

24 CANDY TORGERSON CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 01 01 01 01 01 01

29 LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERG LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 07 07 07 07 07 07

115 TERESA DRECHSEL HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 03 03 03 03 03 03

170 LYNDON OR JAELENE DEYOUNGBRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

177 BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG BRENNA LYN DEYOUNGHAZ TO BE TIME 05 05 05 05 05 05

208 COLTIN PATNAUDE COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

347 GAYL RUSSELL GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 04 04 04 04 04 04

348 GAYL RUSSELL SUE RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 02 02 02 02 02 02

432 KATY CECCARELLI KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 06 06 06 06 06 06

460 JESSICA THORNDYCRAFT JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION

461 ELLI BERNARDS JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL

214 OPEN SPB STAKE RACE 3
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58 DEBRA J WILLIAMS DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 03 03 03 03 03 03

72 KAREN PETERSON CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 02 02 02 02 02 02

447 LORNA RUE PYMM SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01



APHA ZONE 2 FRIDAY 5/22/15 RESULTS

Place6


